
Chanakya National Law University
Nyaya Nagar, Mithapur, Patna - 800001

Letter No.-CNLU/Univ.Exam.Notice/261/2026- 9

Examination Notice

Date: 28-01-2026

Allotment of Elective Courses (Even Semester, January — June 2026)

All the students are hereby informed that, based on their response, the following Elective
Courses have been opened for the ongoing even semester (January — June 2026):

No.

1

2

No.

1

2

3

4

5

External Elective Courses

Law at the Margins of Life:

Philosophical, Legal, and Social

Perspectives on Birth, Health, and
Death in India **

Clinical Legal Education through
Legal Aid **

Elective Courses

The Law and Economics of Corporate
Transactions — Global Perspective

Victimology and Victim
Compensation Schemes

Cyber Security and Digital Forensics

The Art of Critical Reading: A
Metacognitive Approach
Pharmaceutical Patents and Generic
Alternatives: TRIPS-PLUS

Course
Credit

2

1

Course
Credit

3

2

3

2

2

Faculty Offering the Course

Prof. (Dr.) Pushpesh Pant and Mr.
Utkarsh Bansal, CNLU

Ms. Anisha, Ms. Shrutika Pandey and
Dr. Peter Ladis, CNLU

Faculty Offering the Course

Ms. Shambhavi Shivani, CNLU

Ms. Tannu Shree, CNLU

Mr. B. Md. Irfan, CNLU

Mr. Shree Rahul, CNLU

Prof. (Dr.) S.C. Roy, CNLU

** Electives beingjointly offered by External Resource Person(s) and Internal FacultyMember(s)

The remaining proposed courses could not be offered during the current semester due to an
insufficient number of applications.

The allotment list is enclosed herewith. Students are advised to consult the respective course
faculty for further details and guidance.

Con I er of Examinations

Copy to: Hon'ble Vice Chancellor, Registrar's Office, Academic Coordinator, Website and concerned faculty

members for information and necessary action.



Allotment of Elective Courses (Even Semester, January — June 2026)

** Law at the Margins of Life: Philosophical,Legal, and Social Perspectives on Birth, Health, and
Death in India

(Prof. (Dr.) Pushpesh Pant and Mr. Utkarsh Bansal)

S. No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

18

19

20

21

22

23

S. No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Name

Md Saddam Hussain
Sneha Vidyarthy
Afra Jabeen

Amarjeet Kumar
Harshit Kumar Mishra
Tannu
Vertika Kashyap
Anunita
Atif Alam
Milind Yashraj
Priyansi Kumari

Shreya Singh

Aditya Sharma
AnukritiSingh
Sarika Kumari
Anchal Priya Anand
Adarsh Parashar

Apoorva Singh

Prakriti Ranjan
Salik Ahmed

Akshat Anunay
Prerna Bharti

Tanya Verma

Roll No.

25426

25452

25111

25115

25132

25165

25167

25216

25218
25234

25247

25263

24105

24111

24137

24213

23101

23114

23135

23149

2710

2828

2854

Course

3 Year LL.B. (H)

3 Year LL.B. (H)

B.A., LL.B. (H)

B.A., LL.B. (H)

B.A., LL.B. (H)

B.A., LL.B. (H)

B.A., LL.B. (H)

B.B.A., LL.B. (H)

B.B.A., LL.B. (H)

B.B.A., LL.B. (H)

B.B.A., LL.B. (H)

B.B.A., LL.B. (H)

B.A., LL.B. (H)

B.A., LL.B. (H)

B.A., LL.B. (H)

B.B.A., LL.B. (H)

B.A., LL.B. (H)

B.A., LL.B. (H)

B.A., LL.B. (H)

B.A., LL.B. (H)

B.A., LL.B. (H)

B.B.A., LL.B. (H)

B.B.A., LL.B. (H)

** Clinical Legal Education through Legal Aid
(Ms. Anisha, Ms. Shrutika Pandey and Dr. Peter Ladis)

N ame

Amit Kumar
Anandita Sinha

Hemant Raj

Kavita Ray

Kumar Shaurya

Manisha Shree

Md Dilnawaj Hussain
Mitali Gadhwal
Neeraj Kumar
Nilabh Nayan

Roll No.

25406

25408

25416

25419

25421

25423

25424

25427

25429

25430

Course

3 Year LL.B.
3 Year LL.B.
3 Year LL.B.
3 Year LL.B.
3 Year LL.B.
3 Year LL.B.
3 Year LL.B.
3 Year LL.B.
3 Year LL.B.
3 Year LL.B.

(H)

(H)

(H)

(H)

(H)

(H)

(H)

(H)

(H)

(H)

Current
Semester

Sem 2

Sem 2

Sem 2

Sem 2

Sem 2

Sem 2

Sem 2

Sem 2

Sem 2

Sem 2

Sem 2

Sem 2

Sem 4

Sem 4

Sem 4

Sem 4

Sem 6

Sem 6

Sem 6

Sem 6

Sem 8

Sem 8

Sem 8

Current
Semester

Sem 2

Sem 2

Sem 2

Sem 2

Sem 2

Sem 2

Sem 2

Sem 2

Sem 2

Sem 2



** Clinical Legal Education through Legal Aid
(Ms. Anisha, Ms. Shrutika Pandey and Dr. Peter Ladis)

S. No.

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

S. No.

1

2

3

4

B.A., LL.B.5

B.A., LL.B.6

B.A., LL.B.7

B.A., LL.B.8

B.A., LL.B.9

B.A., LL.B.10

B.A., LL.B.11

B.A., LL.B.12

13

15

B.B.A., LL.B.16

B.B.A., LL.B.17

18

19

Name

Puja Kumari
Santosh Kumar

Saurabh Kumar

Shafaque Irshad
Shubham Kumar
Sneha Jaiswal
Swati Kumari

Tanisha Gupta

Aashirya Veer Singh

Ayush Satya Prakash

Ayushi Singh

Prashant Raj

Kumar Aadit
Ankita

Nancy Kumari Sinha

Pragati Chaurasiya

Roll No.

25434

25440

25442

25443

25449

25451
25454

25455

25103

25123

24119

24143

23223

24215

24241

23134

(H)

(H)

(H)

(H)

(H)

(H)

(H)

B.A., LL.B. (H)

B.A., LL.B. (H)

B.A., LL.B. (H)

B.A., LL.B. (H)

B.B.A., LL.B. (H)

B.B.A., LL.B. (H)

B.B.A., LL.B. (H)

B.A., LL.B. (H)

Course

3 Year LL.B. (H)

3 Year LL.B.
3 Year LL.B.
3 Year LL.B.
3 Year LL.B.

3 Year LL.B.

3 Year LL.B.
3 Year LL.B.

Current
Semester
Sem 2

Sem 2

Sem 2

Sem 2

Sem 2

Sem 2

Sem 2

Sem 2

Sem 2

Sem 2

Sem 4

Sem 4

Sem 4

Sem 4

Sem 4

Sem 6

The Law and Economics of Corporate Transactions — Global Perspective

Name

AnandKumar
Shashwat Prashar
Udbhav Nath Jha

Aafreen Aziz
Akshara Kumari

Hansika Yadav

Kashvi Shrey

Manish Kumar

Rajveer Kunal
Sandeep Kumar

Shweta Kumari Singh

Simran Sonal

Akshita

Anshu Kumar
Deep Verma

Divyanshu Ray

Kiran Ray

Nikhil Kumar Sah
Pallavi Raj

(Ms. Shambhavi Shivani)

Roll No.

25407

25446

25456

25102

25113

25131

25136

25140

25147

25150

25159

25160

25206

25215

25222

25224

25229

25237

25241

Course

3 Year LL.B. (H)

3 Year LL.B. (H)
3 Year LL.B. (H)

B.A., LL.B. (H)

(H)

(H)

(H)

(H)

(H)

(H)

(H)

(H)

B.B.A., LL.B. (H)

B.B.A., LL.B. (H)

(H)B.B.A., LL.B.
(H)

(H)

(H)B.B.A., LL.B.
(H)B.B.A., LL.B.

Current
Semester

Sem 2

Sem 2

Sem 2

Sem 2

Sem 2

Sem 2

Sem 2

Sem 2

Sem 2

Sem 2

Sem 2

Sem 2

Sem 2

Sem 2

Sem 2

Sem 2

Sem 2

Sem 2

Sem 2



The Law and Economics of Corporate Transactions — Global Perspective
(Ms. Shambhavi Shivani)

S. No.

B.B.A., LL.B.20

B.B.A., LL.B.21

22

B.B.A., LL.B.23

B.B.A., LL.B.24

25

B.B.A., LL.B.26
B.A., LL.B.27

B.A., LL.B.28

B.A., LL.B.29

30 B.A., LL.B.
B.A., LL.B.31

B.A., LL.B.32
B.A., LL.B.33

34

B.B.A., LL.B.35

B.B.A., LL.B.36

37 B.B.A., LL.B.
B.B.A., LL.B.38
B.B.A., LL.B.39

B.B.A., LL.B.40

B.B.A., LL.B.

B.B.A., LL.B.42

B.B.A., LL.B.43

B.B.A., LL.B.44

45

46

47

48

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

Name

Riddhima Singh

Rupesh Kumar

Saloni

Sarwagya Sharan Singh

Saubhagya Singh

Shreya

Yash Mishra
Aditya Raj

Aman Raj

Gauri Chaturvedi

Himanshu Kumar

Khushi Rani

Khyati Dwivedi

Priyanshu Raj

Sneha Kumari
Aadhya Kashyap

Diptanshu Kashyap

Janvi Gaurav

Kushagra Sharma

Mansi Kumari

Mridul Sharma
Nirjar Datta
Pratik Parashar

Rajnandani Kumari

Saurav Kumar

Priyasha Priyadarshni
Mohisha Prabhakar

Priya Singh

Raunak Raj

Riyansh Jain

Aishwarya

Janvi Sisodia

Lav Kush Kumar
SiddhiRupa
Nikhil Dwivedi
Supriya Kumari
Satyanshu Kumari

Prem Raj

Shubham Sharma

Roll No.

25248

25251

25254

25257

25258

25262

25269

24104

24106

24124

24126

24131

24132

24145

24156

24201
24224

24228

24236

24237

24240

24242

24246

24249

24258

23140

23231

23239

23243

23245

2709

2736

2742

2771

2824

2849

2565

2626

2636

Course

(H)

(H)

B.B.A., LL.B. (H)

(H)

(H)

B.B.A., LL.B. (H)

(H)

(H)

(H)

(H)

(H)

(H)

(H)

(H)

B.A., LL.B. (H)

(H)

(H)

(H)

(H)

(H)

(H)

(H)

(H)

(H)

(H)

B.A., LL.B. (H)

B.B.A., LL.B. (H)

B.B.A., LL.B. (H)

B.B.A., LL.B. (H)

B.B.A., LL.B. (H)

B.A., LL.B. (H)

B.A., LL.B. (H)

B.A., LL.B. (H)

B.A., LL.B. (H)

B.B.A., LL.B. (H)

B.B.A., LL.B. (H)

B.A., LL.B. (H)

B.B.A., LL.B. (H)

B.B.A., LL.B. (H)

Current
Semester

Sem 2

Sem 2

Sem 2

Sem 2

Sem 2

Sem 2

Sem 2

Sem 4

Sem 4

Sem 4

Sem 4

Sem 4

Sem 4

Sem 4

Sem 4

Sem 4

Sem 4

Sem 4

Sem 4

Sem 4

Sem 4

Sem 4

Sem 4

Sem 4

Sem 4

Sem 6

Sem 6

Sem 6

Sem 6

Sem 6

Sem 8

Sem 8

Sem 8

Sem 8

Sem 8

Sem 8

Sem 10

Sem 10

Sem 10



Victimology and Victim Compensation Schemes

S. No.

1

2

B.A., LL.B.3

B.A., LL.B.4

B.A., LL.B.5

B.A., LL.B.6

B.A., LL.B.7

B.A., LL.B.8

B.A., LL.B.9

10 B.A., LL.B.
11

12

13 B.A., LL.B.
B.B.A., LL.B.14

15

16

17 B.B.A., LL.B.
B.B.A., LL.B.18

19 B.B.A., LL.B.
20

B.B.A., LL.B.21

B.B.A., LL.B.22

B.B.A., LL.B.23

B.B.A., LL.B.24

25

B.A., LL.B.26

B.A., LL.B.
B.A., LL.B.28

B.A., LL.B.29

30

31

32

33

B.A., LL.B.34

35

36

37

38

39

40

Name

Anshika Singh

Aastha Mishra
Abhilasha

Anukriti Raj

Divya Vats

Kanya Kuar

Kavya Sharma

Kriti Pandey
Rakhi Ranjan

Shashank Shekhar

Shreyansh Shrestha
Sonal Singh

Tanishq Duhan
Ali Salman

Anika Gautam

Ayush Dwivedi

Gyanvi Gupta
Kavya

Krish Prakash

Nikita Jha
Prachi

Pragya Gautami
Pranjal

Riya Singh

Shreeyanshi Singh

Aarya Singh

Anushka Arya
Shambhavi Kumari
Kriti Sharma

Md Adeeb Khan

Revant Sharma
Swapnil Raj

Sweta Suman

Tanushree Saxena

Aashvi Goyal
Gunjan Kumar
Drishti Shreya

Sumedha Singh

Varun Kumar
Siddharth Vats

(Ms. Tannu Shree)

Roll No.

25410
25105

25106

25120

25128

25135

25137

25139

25148

25153

25156

25161

25164

25207

25213

25219

25225

25228

25230

25238

25243

25245

25246

25250

25261

24101

24114

24120

24134

24136

24147

24159

24160

24161

24204

24226

23119

23162

23167

23254

Course

3 Year LL.B. (H)

(H)B.A., LL.B.
(H)

(H)

(H)

(H)

(H)

(H)

(H)

(H)

B.A., LL.B. (H)

B.A., LL.B. (H)

(H)

(H)

B.B.A., LL.B. (H)

B.B.A., LL.B. (H)

(H)

(H)

(H)

B.B.A., LL.B. (H)

(H)

(H)

(H)

(H)

B.B.A., LL.B. (H)

(H)

(H)

(H)

(H)

B.A., LL.B. (H)

B.A., LL.B. (H)
B.A., LL.B. (H)

B.A., LL.B. (H)

(H)

B.B.A., LL.B. (H)

B.B.A., LL.B. (H)

B.A., LL.B. (H)

B.A., LL.B. (H)

B.A., LL.B. (H)

B.B.A., LL.B. (H)

Current
Semester

Sem 2

Sem 2

Sem 2

Sem 2

Sem 2

Sem 2

Sem 2

Sem 2

Sem 2

Sem 2

Sem 2

Sem 2

Sem 2

Sem 2

Sem 2

Sem 2

Sem 2

Sem 2

Sem 2

Sem 2

Sem 2

Sem 2

Sem 2

Sem 2

Sem 2

Sem 4

Sem 4

Sem 4

Sem 4

Sem 4

Sem 4

Sem 4

Sem 4

Sem 4

Sem 4

Sem 4

Sem 6

Sem 6

Sem 6

Sem 6



Victimology and Victim Compensation Schemes

S. No.

41

42

43

44

S. No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17 B.A., LL.B.
18 B.A., LL.B.

B.A., LL.B.19

B.A., LL.B.20

21 B.A., LL.B.
B.A., LL.B.22

B.A., LL.B.23

B.A., LL.B.24

25

B.A., LL.B.26

B.A., LL.B.27

B.A., LL.B.28

B.A., LL.B.29

30

31 B.A., LL.B.

Name

Sindhuja Kumari
Sumit Kumar

Vishvajeet Rastogi
Anubhav Raj

(Ms. Tannu Shree)

Roll No.

23256

23258

23265
721

Course

B.B.A., LL.B. (H)

B.B.A., LL.B.

B.B.A., LL.B. (H)

LL.M.

Cyber Security and Digital Forensics
(Mr. B. Md. Irfan)

Name

Aastha Sharan

Abhishek Kumar
Aishwarya Shrivastava

Amardeep

Anaya Gupta
Faiz Imam

Md Maroof Alam
Nirupa Kumari
Prashant Prakhar
Rahul Raj

Rishi Bhardwaj
Rishi Govind Dev
Sheshnath Singh

Sumedha Kumari
Vaishnavi

Zainab Mustafa

Abhinav Kumar

Abhinav Raghuvanshi
Abhishek Kumar
Aditya Kumar Yadav
Ajira Tiwari

Aliya Ahsan

AnmolSrivastava
Ayushi Kishor

Divyanshi Bajpai

Kishan Kumar

Mukul Mahtha
Navroz Singh

Prakhar Dubey
Riya Kumari

Shahstranshu Dinkar

Roll No.

25401
25402

25403

25405

25409

25415

25425

25431

25433

25435

25437

25438

25447

25453

25457

25460

25107

25108

25109

25110

25112

25114

25118

25124

25129

25138

25141

25142

25144

25149

25152

Course

3 Year LL.B.
3 Year LL.B. (H)

3 Year LL.B.
3 Year LL.B. (H)

3 Year LL.B.
3 Year LL.B.
3 Year LL.B.
3 Year LL.B.
3 Year LL.B.
3 Year LL.B.
3 Year LL.B.
3 Year LL.B.
3 Year LL.B.
3 Year LL.B.
3 Year LL.B.
3 Year LL.B. (H)

(H)

(H)

(H)

(H)

(H)

(H)

(H)

(H)

(H)

(H)

(H)

(H)

(H)

(H)

B.A., LL.B. (H)

B.A., LL.B. (H)

(H)

(H)

(H)

(H)

(H)

(H)

(H)

(H)

(H)

(H)

(H)

(H)

(H)

Current
Semester

Sem 6

Sem 6

Sem 6

Sem 2

Current
Semester

Sem 2

Sem 2

Sem 2

Sem 2

Sem 2

Sem 2

Sem 2

Sem 2

Sem 2

Sem 2

Sem 2

Sem 2

Sem 2

Sem 2

Sem 2

Sem 2

Sem 2

Sem 2

Sem 2

Sem 2

Sem 2

Sem 2

Sem 2

Sem 2

Sem 2

Sem 2

Sem 2

Sem 2

Sem 2

Sem 2

Sem 2



Cyber Security and Digital Forensics

S. No.

32

33

34

35

36

B.B.A., LL.B.37

B.B.A., LL.B.38

B.B.A., LL.B.39

B.B.A., LL.B.
B.B.A., LL.B.41

B.B.A., LL.B.42

B.B.A., LL.B.43

B.B.A., LL.B.44

B.B.A., LL.B.45

46
B.A., LL.B.47

B.A., LL.B.48

B.A., LL.B.49
B.A., LL.B.50
B.A., LL.B.51
B.A., LL.B.52

B.A., LL.B.53
B.A., LL.B.54
B.A., LL.B.55
B.A., LL.B.56

57
B.A., LL.B.58
B.A., LL.B.59

B.A., LL.B.60
B.A., LL.B.61

62

B.B.A., LL.B.63

B.B.A., LL.B.64

B.B.A., LL.B.65

B.B.A., LL.B.66
B.B.A., LL.B.67

B.B.A., LL.B.68

69

70

71

Name

Shivangi Jha

Srijan Shreyam Kashyap

Tanya Rani Gupta

Yusuf Akhtar Ali

Sanskar Poddar

Abhigyan Bhargav

Aditya Kumar
Aman Deep Savaranya

Amit Raj

Anand Sharma

AyushiMenon
Nived Gautam

Pradeep Kumar

Sameer Kumar Rajak

Vishal Mittal

Anamika Kumari

Anushka Raj

Anshul Pallav
Divyansh Singh

Geetika Garg

Kabir Thakur

Kumar Nishant

Niral Raghav
Pallavi Kumari

Priya Dutt

Rahul Kumar
Shreya Singh

Vinit Kumar

Vishal Sharma
Jahnavi Mehrotra

Aaditya Anand

Aditya Raj
Aman Ranjan

Aman Sinsinwar

Anis Raj

Anushka Priya

Anushka Sharma

Asmit Priyadarshi
Ayan Aditya Giri

Darpan Bhoria

(Mr. B. Md. Irfan)

Roll No.

25155

25162

25166

25169

25256

25201

25202

25208

25210

25212

25220

25239

25244

25255

25268

24108

24115

24117

24123

24125

24129

24135

24139

24140

24144

24155

24166

24168

24169

24202

24209

24211

24212

24214

24216

24217

24218

24219

24220

Course

B.A., LL.B. (H)

B.A., LL.B. (H)

B.A., LL.B. (H)

B.A., LL.B. (H)

B.A., LL.B. (H)

(H)

(H)

(H)

(H)

(H)

(H)

(H)

(H)

(H)

B.B.A., LL.B. (H)

(H)

(H)

(H)

(H)

(H)

(H)

(H)

(H)

(H)

(H)

B.A., LL.B. (H)

(H)

(H)

(H)

(H)

B.B.A., LL.B. (H)

(H)

(H)

(H)

(H)

(H)

(H)

(H)B.B.A., LL.B.
B.B.A., LL.B. (H)

(H)B.B.A., LL.B.

Current
Semester

Sem 2

Sem 2

Sem 2

Sem 2

Sem 2

Sem 2

Sem 2

Sem 2

Sem 2

Sem 2

Sem 2

Sem 2

Sem 2

Sem 2

Sem 2

Sem 4

Sem 4

Sem 4

Sem 4

Sem 4

Sem 4

Sem 4

Sem 4

Sem 4

Sem 4

Sem 4

Sem 4

Sem 4

Sem 4

Sem 4

Sem 4

Sem 4

Sem 4

Sem 4

Sem 4

Sem 4

Sem 4

Sem 4

Sem 4

Sem 4



Cyber Security and Digital Forensics

S. No.

B.B.A., LL.B.72

73

B.B.A., LL.B.74

B.B.A., LL.B.75

B.B.A., LL.B.76

B.B.A., LL.B.

78

B.B.A., LL.B.79

B.B.A., LL.B.80

B.B.A., LL.B.81

B.B.A., LL.B.82

83

84

85

86

B.B.A., LL.B.87

B.B.A., LL.B.88

B.B.A., LL.B.89

B.B.A., LL.B.90

B.B.A., LL.B.91

B.B.A., LL.B.92

B.B.A., LL.B.93

B.B.A., LL.B.94

B.B.A., LL.B.95

B.B.A., LL.B.96

97

98

99

100

101

B.B.A., LL.B.102

103

B.B.A., LL.B.104

B.B.A., LL.B.105

B.B.A., LL.B.106

B.B.A., LL.B.107

108

B.B.A., LL.B.109

110

111

Name

Deepak Kumar

Akanksha

Devesh Sharma
Harshal

Kanak Kumari
Kanishka Raj
Karnika Mishra
Kashish Ahuja
Kriti Agrawal

Kumar Tejas

Meghna Choudhary
Mohit Goyal

Niyati Arun
Pragati Prasad

Pritima Prasad

Riya Kumari Sinha

Sameer Kumar Kaushal
Sanskar Arya
Sanskruti Heeramani
Saurabh Barnwal

Shivam Kumar Mishra
Shubhangi Singh
Tanbi Bhadani

Vedika Priya
Dev Agarwal
Amrit Raj Barnwal

Ankit Kumar
Swati Kumari

Aditya Aman

Anurag Kumar

Anushka Patel

Nishant Kumar

Raunak Uday
Saumya Sudarshini

Utsav Nag Mandal
Vikas Deep Singh

Yash Dev
Yashi Tripathi

Amartya Patil

Ananya Ashvi

(Mr. B. Md. Irfan)

Roll No.

24221

24222

24223

24227

24229

24230

24231

24232

24233

24234

24238

24239

24243

24245

24247

24252

24253

24254

24255

24257

24259

24260

24263

24267

24269

23108

23111

232776

23203

23210

23211

23235

23244

23250

23263

23264

23267

23268

2712

2715

Course

B.B.A., LL.B. (H)

B.B.A., LL.B. (H)

B.B.A., LL.B. (H)

B.B.A., LL.B. (H)

B.B.A., LL.B. (H)

B.B.A., LL.B. (H)

B.A., LL.B. (H)

B.A., LL.B. (H)

B.A., LL.B. (H)

B.B.A., LL.B. (H)

B.B.A., LL.B. (H)

B.B.A., LL.B. (H)

B.B.A., LL.B. (H)

(H)

(H)

(H)

(H)

(H)

(H)

(H)

(H)

(H)

(H)

(H)

(H)

(H)

(H)

(H)

(H)

(H)

(H)

(H)

(H)

(H)

(H)

(H)

(H)

(H)

B.A., LL.B. (H)

B.A., LL.B. (H)

Current
Semester

Sem 4

Sem 4

Sem 4

Sem 4

Sem 4

Sem 4

Sem 4

Sem 4

Sem 4

Sem 4

Sem 4

Sem 4

Sem 4

Sem 4

Sem 4

Sem 4

Sem 4

Sem 4

Sem 4

Sem 4

Sem 4

Sem 4

Sem 4

Sem 4

Sem 4

Sem 6

Sem 6

Sem 6

Sem 6

Sem 6

Sem 6

Sem 6

Sem 6

Sem 6

Sem 6

Sem 6

Sem 6

Sem 6

Sem 8

Sem 8



Cyber Security and Digital Forensics
(Mr. B. Md. Irfan)

S. No.

B.A., LL.B.112

B.A., LL.B.113

114

B.A., LL.B.115

B.A., LL.B.116

117

118

B.A., LL.B.119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

S. No.

1

2

3

B.A., LL.B.4

B.A., LL.B.5

B.A., LL.B.6

B.A., LL.B.7

B.A., LL.B.8

B.A., LL.B.9

B.A., LL.B.10
B.A., LL.B.11

B.A., LL.B.12

13

Name

Ayush Kumar Gupta
Harshika Bhushan

Jaynandan Kumar

Kahuwa Sarma

Mayank
Niharika Singh

Shubham Kumar

Tanya Raj

Abdal Azam
Arpit Kumar

Manasvita Prasad

Shivam Kumar

Nishant Kumar Singh

Himanshu Ranjan

Jyoti

Mahi Singh

Rakesh Kumar

Shrey Bhatnagar

Mukul Kumar
Pranav Bhaskar

Manish Anand

Roll No.

2725

2731

2737

2738

2746

2748

2769

2777

2803

2810

2821
2841

2858

2525

2527

2535

2554

2569

2621

709

747

Course

B.A., LL.B. (H)

B.A., LL.B. (H)

B.A., LL.B. (H)

B.B.A., LL.B. (H)

B.B.A., LL.B. (H)

B.B.A., LL.B. (H)

B.B.A., LL.B. (H)

B.B.A., LL.B. (H)

B.A., LL.B. (H)

B.A., LL.B. (H)

B.A., LL.B. (H)

B.A., LL.B. (H)

B.A., LL.B. (H)

B.B.A., LL.B. (H)

LL.M.
LL.M.

(H)

(H)

(H)

(H)

(H)

The Art of Critical Reading: A Metacognitive Approach

Name

Anushka Priya

Kundan Sinha

Aaditya Raj Prasad

Aastha Kumari

Anshika Baranwal

Anushka Kumari

Ayushi Kumari
Himanshu Raj

Pritam Kumar Sah

Shubham Saurabh

Srishti Sharma

Vishal Ranjan

Aditya Raj Singh
Janhvi Singh

(Mr. Shree Rahul)

Roll No.

25411

25422

25101

25104

25119

25121

25125

25133

25146

25158
25163

25168

25203

25226

Course

3 Year LL.B. (H)

3 Year LL.B. (H)

B.A., LL.B. (H)

(H)

(H)

(H)

(H)

(H)

(H)

(H)

(H)

(H)

B.B.A., LL.B. (H)

B.B.A., LL.B. (H)

Current
Semester

Sem 8

Sem 8

Sem 8

Sem 8

Sem 8

Sem 8

Sem 8

Sem 8

Sem 8

Sem 8

Sem 8

Sem 8

Sem 8

Sem 10

Sem 10

Sem 10

Sem 10

Sem 10

Sem 10

Sem 2

Sem 2

Current
Semester

Sem 2

Sem 2

Sem 2

Sem 2

Sem 2

Sem 2

Sem 2

Sem 2

Sem 2

Sem 2

Sem 2

Sem 2

Sem 2

Sem 2



The Art of Critical Reading: A Metacognitive Approach

S. No.

B.B.A., LL.B.15

B.B.A., LL.B.16

B.B.A., LL.B.17

B.B.A., LL.B.18

19

B.B.A., LL.B.20

B.B.A., LL.B.21
B.A., LL.B.22
B.A., LL.B.23
B.A., LL.B.24

B.A., LL.B.25
B.A., LL.B.26

B.A., LL.B.
B.A., LL.B.28

29

30
B.A., LL.B.31

32
B.A., LL.B.33
B.A., LL.B.34
B.A., LL.B.35
B.A., LL.B.36
B.A., LL.B.37
B.A., LL.B.38
B.A., LL.B.39

40
B.A., LL.B.41
B.B.A., LL.B.42

43
B.B.A., LL.B.44
B.B.A., LL.B.45

46
B.B.A., LL.B.47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

Name

Nandini Bhardwaj
Noor Us Saba

Parul Kumari
Ritika Prabha
Sahil Suman

Shivam Raj

Vedangi Jalan
Abhishek Anand
Anupama Rani

Apoorva Kumar
Dhananjay Kumar Mishra
Divyansh Jha

Shivam Shresth
Vaishnavi Kunal

Abhishek Kumar
Kushagra Kumar

Disha Agrawal
Jayanti Ranjan

Kumari Akanksha
Ojal Maurya

Pranavi Divya

Raksha Kumari
Sakshi Kumari

Soumyadip Sen

Sumaiya Murad
Sumit Chaudhary

Vinti Kumari
Aditya Kumar
Ankit Kumar

Dhruv Gurnani

Divyanshu Shah

Himanshu Parmar

Mahima Kumari

Muskan Kumari
Parul Saini
Shrey Kumar Patel

Sneha Bharti Bharti

Tanushree Singhal

Ujjawal Priyadarshi
Arpita Chaudhary

(Mr. Shree Rahul)

Roll No.

25235

25240

25242

25249

25252

25260

25267

24102

24112

24116

24121

24122

24153

24163

24207

24235

23117

23122

23126
23133

23136
23143

23147

23159

23161

23163

23168
23205

23208

23215

23218

23222

23227

23234

23236

23253
23257

23261

23262

2719

Course

(H)

(H)

(H)

(H)

(H)

(H)

B.B.A., LL.B. (H)

(H)

(H)

(H)

(H)

(H)

(H)

(H)

B.B.A., LL.B. (H)

B.B.A., LL.B. (H)

(H)

B.A., LL.B. (H)

(H)

(H)

(H)

(H)

(H)

(H)

(H)

(H)B.A., LL.B.
(H)

(H)

B.B.A., LL.B. (H)

(H)

(H)

(H)B.B.A., LL.B.

(H)

(H)B.B.A., LL.B.
B.B.A., LL.B. (H)

(H)B.B.A., LL.B.
(H)B.B.A., LL.B.
(H)B.B.A., LL.B.

B.B.A., LL.B. (H)

B.A., LL.B. (H)

Current
Semester
Sem 2

Sem 2

Sem 2

Sem 2

Sem 2

Sem 2

Sem 2

Sem 4

Sem 4

Sem 4

Sem 4

Sem 4

Sem 4

Sem 4

Sem 4

Sem 4

Sem 6

Sem 6

Sem 6

Sem 6

Sem 6

Sem 6

Sem 6

Sem 6

Sem 6

Sem 6

Sem 6

Sem 6

Sem 6

Sem 6

Sem 6

Sem 6

Sem 6

Sem 6

Sem 6

Sem 6

Sem 6

Sem 6

Sem 6

Sem 8



The Art of Critical Reading: A Metacognitive Approach

S. No.

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

N ame

Flaque Naz
Pallavi Sinha

Shashank Shashank

Sweta Ranjan

Priyanshu Raj

Satyam Raj

Prerna Kumari

Priyanshi Raj

(Mr. Shree Rahul)

Roll No.

2728

2752

2766

272580

2830

2839

2550

2552

Course

B.A., LL.B. (H)

B.A., LL.B. (H)

B.A., LL.B. (H)

B.A., LL.B. (H)

B.B.A., LL.B. (H)

B.B.A., LL.B. (H)

B.A., LL.B. (H)

(H)B.A., LL.B.

Current
Semester

Sem 8

Sem 8

Sem 8

Sem 8

Sem 8

Sem 8

Sem 10

Sem 10

PHARMACEUTICAL PATENTS AND GENERIC ALTERNATIVES: TRIPS-PLUS

S. No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

Name

Akshita Dikshit

Jaya

Kshitija Kashik
Mohit Kumar Jha

Siddhant Priyam

Sonalika Gupta

Mayank Raj
Rupali Chourasia
Ambika Bharti

Anamika

Harsh Gunjay
Shivangi Raj

Sonu Kumar

(Prof. (Dr.) S.C. Roy)

Roll No.

703

706

707

708

716

717

723

726

737

738

744

757

763

Course

LL.M.
LL.M.
LL.M.
LL.M.
LL.M.
LL.M.
LL.M.
LL.M.
LL.M.
LL.M.
LL.M.
LL.M.
LL.M.

Current
Semester

Sem 2

Sem 2

Sem 2

Sem 2

Sem 2

Sem 2

Sem 2

Sem 2

Sem 2

Sem 2

Sem 2

Sem 2

Sem 2

Controller of Examinations


